Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The graph of the symmetrical distributiion is.

Level of satisfaction is.

Base year quantities are used as weights in.

Price relaties computed by chain base method is called.

For fair coins are tossed what is the probability that exactly one head turn up.

Six digits are selected at random again and again from a random number table and the

evendigit are counted each time. In most of the cases, the number of even digits will be.

We must arrange the data before calculating.

Suitable averagefor averaging the shoe sizes for children is

A graph whihc is used to show the maximum and minimum values of a variable is called.

The term 'even' is used for.

Counting of data about all cases in a particualr study is called.

Index numbers are called.

Geometric mean of the relatives is.

When two dice are rolled, the maximum total on the two faces of the dice will be.

In a statistical table column captions are also called.

Answers Choice

A
B.

C.
D.

Dom» OwW> 0O

DOom» DOWP» DOWr ODOW>

w» OO WP UOUP U0Wr DOWP U0UP 0OWP 00U

U-Shaped

J- Shaped

Bell - Shaped
None of above

Qualitative variable
Quantitative variable
Discrete variable

Paasche's index number

fisher's index number

Marshall Edgeworth index number
Lespeyre's index number

. Link relatives

. Value inded

. Simple relatives
. Price relatives

4/52

13/52
26/52
12/52

36
3
6
23

Mode
G.M
Mean
Mediam

Median
Mode
Mean
G.M

Line graph
Bar graph
Range graph
None of above

Sample space

A sub -set of the sample space
Probability

Total number of out comes

Sample
Population
Census
Universe

Economic barometers
Mathematical barometers
Statistical barometers
Scientific barometers

Non -reversible
Reversible
Both a and b
None of above

1
4

12
36

Stubs

Box heads
Prefactory spaces
Body



16

17

18

19

20

All elements in a particualr case represent.

Statistics is the back bone of.

The probability of a jack card form 52 playing cards is.

Data-collected from house to house represent.

The cumulatative frequency polygon is also called.

oow ooOw oOw> Ow>P

ooOw

. Universe
. Sample
. Population

. Mathematics
. Science
. Accounting

. 21/52
. 13/52
. 26/52

. Secondary data
. Grouped data
.Bothaandc

. Bar graph
. Rectangular graph
. Histogram



