

Business Statistics Icom Part 2 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The graph of the symmetrical distributiion is.	A. U-Shaped B. J- Shaped C. Bell - Shaped D. None of above
2	Level of satisfaction is.	A. Qualitative variableB. Quantitative variableC. Discrete variable
3	Base year quantities are used as weights in.	A. Paasche's index number B. fisher's index number C. Marshall Edgeworth index number D. Lespeyre's index number
4	Price relaties computed by chain base method is called.	A. Link relatives B. Value inded C. Simple relatives D. Price relatives
5	For fair coins are tossed what is the probability that exactly one head turn up.	A. 4/52 B. 13/52 C. 26/52 D. 12/52
6	Six digits are selected at random again and again from a random number table and the evendigit are counted each time. In most of the cases, the number of even digits will be.	A. 36 B. 3 C. 6 D. 23
7	We must arrange the data before calculating.	A. Mode B. G.M C. Mean D. Mediam
8	Suitable averagefor averaging the shoe sizes for children is	A. Median B. Mode C. Mean D. G.M
9	A graph whihc is used to show the maximum and minimum values of a variable is called.	A. Line graph B. Bar graph C. Range graph D. None of above
10	The term 'even' is used for.	A. Sample space B. A sub -set of the sample space C. Probability D. Total number of out comes
11	Counting of data about all cases in a particualr study is called.	A. Sample B. Population C. Census D. Universe
12	Index numbers are called.	A. Economic barometers B. Mathematical barometers C. Statistical barometers D. Scientific barometers
13	Geometric mean of the relatives is.	A. Non -reversible B. Reversible C. Both a and b D. None of above
		A. 1 B. 4
14	When two dice are rolled, the maximum total on the two faces of the dice will be.	C. 12 D. 36
15	In a statistical table column captions are also called.	A. Stubs B. Box heads C. Prefactory spaces D. Body

16	All elements in a particualr case represent.	A. Universe B. Sample C. Population D. Both a and c
17	Statistics is the back bone of.	A. Mathematics B. Science C. Accounting D. Research
18	The probability of a jack card form 52 playing cards is.	A. 4/52 B. 21/52 C. 13/52 D. 26/52
19	Data-collected from house to house represent.	A. Primary data B. Secondary data C. Grouped data D. Both a and c
20	The cumulatative frequency polygon is also called.	A. Ogive B. Bar graph C. Rectangular graph D. Histogram